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5-этаж

Гостиная + кухня
Санузел
Коридор
Мастер-спальня
Гардеробная 
Санузел
Лоджия

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.

 

29,45 м²
3,26 м²
3,48 м²

15,87 м²
12 м²

6,15 м²
5,77 м²

Общая площадь:

№17 | 74 м�
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	17: этаж 05

